
Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>

M2025-016 Decision Deadline Extension
Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us> Thu, Aug 14, 2025 at 1:02 PM
To: Garrett Varra <gvarra@raptormaterialsllc.com>
Cc: Robert Haun <rhaun@eaglematerials.com>, Peter Christensen <Peter.Christensen@respec.com>, Jenna Lohmann
<Jenna.Lohmann@respec.com>, Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Patrick Lennberg - DNR
<patrick.lennberg@state.co.us>, Ben Hammar - DNR <ben.hammar@state.co.us>

Thanks for confirming. Please see the attached letter extending the Cogburn decision date to September 26, 2025. As
always, please let me know if you have any other questions.

Best,

Joel
[Quoted text hidden]
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August 14, 2025 

Bob Haun 
Raptor Materials LLC 
8120 Gage Street 
Frederick, CO 80516 
 
Re: Cogburn Sand, Gravel, and Reservoir Project, File No. M-2025-016, New Permit 

Application, Decision Date Extension Approval #2 

 
Dear Bob Haun: 
 
The Division of Reclamation, Mining and Safety (Division) received your request to extend the 
decision date for the Cogburn Sand, Gravel, and Reservoir Project new permit application. The 
Division has approved your extension request, changing the decision date from August 15, 2025 to 
September 26, 2025. 
 
If you require additional information, or have questions, please feel free to contact me by phone at 
(720) 812-2002, or by email at joel.renfro@state.co.us. 
 
Sincerely, 

 
Joel Renfro 
Environmental Protection Specialist 
 
Cc: Amy Eschberger, DRMS 
 Patrick Lennberg, DRMS 
 Ben Hammar, DRMS 
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